:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8018652

Dec 20, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 250,582 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 720799 - 0.017326106 ETH®
38.31 USD

2 720800 - 0.017383397 ETH®
38.44 USD

3 720801 - 0.017398332 ETH®
38.47 USD

4 720802 - 0.017298036 ETH®
38.25 USD

S 720803 - 0.017322893 ETH®
38.30 USD

6 720804 - 0.017364184 ETH®
38.39 USD

7 720805 - 0.017359584 ETH®
38.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8018652
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/250582
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720799
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720800
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720801
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720802
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720803
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720804
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720805

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

720806

720807

720808

720809

720810

720811

720812

720813

720814

Validator Id

597241

Amount

- 0.017403377
38.48 USD

- 0.017341511
38.34 USD

- 0.017379857
38.43 USD

- 0.017376319
38.42 USD

- 0.059330962
131.20 USD

- 0.017354188
38.37 USD

- 0.017294493
38.24 USD

- 0.017351610
38.37 USD

- 0.017328598
38.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.042004966
92.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720806
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720807
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720808
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720809
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720810
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720811
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720812
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720813
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/720814
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/597241

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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